
 Mon | Oct 25, 2027  Wed | Dec 15, 2027

 Thu | Apr 01, 2027  Fri | May 28, 2027

 Mon | Oct 25, 2027 Classes Begin for Subterm C

 Thu | Oct 28, 2027 Late Registration/Add/Drop Ends for Subterm C

 Thu | Oct 28, 2027
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue 
Accelerated Graduate placement credit for courses 
taken in Fall 27 Subterm C

 Wed | Nov 24, 2027  Sat | Nov 27, 2027

 Tue | Nov 30, 2027 Last Day to Withdraw for Subterm C

 Mon | Dec 13, 2027 Final grades for graduating students are due by noon

 Wed | Dec 15, 2027 Last Day of Classes

 Fri | Dec 17, 2027 Final grades are due at noon

 Wed | Jan 12, 2028

Last day to submit successful completion Accelerated 
Graduate Placement Documentation to Graduate 
Programs offices for Fall 27 Subterms A, B, C, and D 
Options IV and V

Updated: 1/6/26 LM

Subterm C
 FALL  2027

Advance Registration

Second 8 Weeks of Fall 2027

Thanksgiving Holiday
University Closed


